MILD STEEL BOLTS, WASHERS & NUTS 389
25
C
MILD STEEL BOLTS (Retail)
nuts & washers
MILD STEEL BOLTS, NUTS & WASHERSMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 391390
MILD STEEL BOLTS
nuts & washers (Retail)
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Retail Box Pack
34G06025R 6 25 50 101773 006597
34G06040R 6 40 50 101780 006603
34G06050R 6 50 50 101797 006610
34G06065R 6 65 50 101803 006634
34G06075R 6 75 50 101810 006641
34G06085R 6 85 50 101827 006658
34G06100R 6 100 50 101834 006665
34G08025R 8 25 50 101841 017838
34G08040R 8 40 50 101858 006672
34G08050R 8 50 50 101865 006689
34G08065R 8 65 50 101872 006696
34G08075R 8 75 50 101889 006702
34G08085R 8 85 50 101896 006719
34G08100R 8 100 50 101902 006733
34G08113R 8 113 50 101919 006740
34G08125R 8 125 50 101926 059005
34G08150R 8 150 50 101933 059012
34G10040R 10 40 50 070512 006757
34G10050R 10 50 50 101957 006764
34G10065R 10 65 50 101964 006771
34G10075R 10 75 50 101971 006788
34G10085R 10 85 50 101988 006795
34G10100R 10 100 50 101995 006801
34G10113R 10 113 50 102008 006818
34G10125R 10 125 50 102015 006832
34G10150R 10 150 50 102022 006849
34G12050R 12 50 25 102039 006856
34G12065R 12 65 25 102046 050897
34G12075R 12 75 25 102053 006863
34G12085R 12 85 25 102060 050903
34G12100R 12 100 25 102077 006870
34G12125R 12 125 25 102084 006887
34G12150R 12 150 25 102091 006894
34G12200R 12 200 25 102107 006900
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH

BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
HEX BOLT & NUT: Hex Head — Imperial — Individually Barcoded
Grade 4.6
ZINC PLATED
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO METAL TO METAL OR TIMBER TO TIMBER IN FRAMING APPLICATIONS.  APPLICATIONS: POST SUPPORTS, METAL POSTS, METAL FRAMES, .
®
3208050R Zinc Plated
Hex Head B & N5/16” x 2”
312862 0001759
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
Trade Box Pack
34SS06030 6 30 100 064788
34SS06040 6 40 100 064795
34SS06050 6 50 100 064801
34SS06065 6 65 50 064818
34SS06075 6 75 50 064825
34SS06100 6 100 50 064832
34SS08030 8 30 50 064849
34SS08040 8 40 50 064856
34SS08050 8 50 50 064863
34SS08065 8 65 50 064870
34SS08075 8 75 50 064887
34SS08100 8 100 50 064894
34SS10040 10 40 50 064900
34SS10050 10 50 50 064917
34SS10065 10 65 25 064924
34SS10075 10 75 25 064931
34SS10100 10 100 25 064948
34SS10120 10 120 25 064955
34SS10130 10 130 25 064962
34SS10150 10 150 25 064979
34SS12050 12 50 25 064986
34SS12065 12 65 25 064993
34SS12075 12 75 25 065006
34SS12100 12 100 25 065013
34SS12120 12 120 25 065020
34SS12130 12 130 25 065037
34SS12150 12 150 25 065044
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
COACH SCREWS: Hex Head
SUITABLE FOR USE IN MARINE ENVIRONMENT.
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
316 STAINLESS STEEL
MILD STEEL BOLTS, NUTS & WASHERSMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 395394
MILD STEEL BOLTS
nuts & washers (Retail)
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Retail Box Pack
32MG06040R 6 40 50 097847 059067
32MG06050R 6 50 50 097854 059074
32MG06075R 6 75 50 097861 059081
32MG06100R 6 100 50 097878 059098
32MG06125R 6 125 50 097885 059104
32MG06150R 6 150 50 097892 059111
32MG08040R 8 40 50 097908 033005
32MG08050R 8 50 50 097915 050859
32MG08065R 8 65 50 097922 050866
32MG08075R 8 75 50 097939 033012
32MG08090R 8 90 50 097946 050873
32MG08100R 8 100 50 097953 033029
32MG08120R 8 120 50 097960 033036
32MG10025R 10 25 50 103319 090008
32MG10030R 10 30 50 103326 090015
32MG10040R 10 40 50 097977 033050
32MG10050R 10 50 50 097984 033067
32MG10060R 10 60 50 097991 033074
32MG10075R 10 75 50 098684 033081
32MG10090R 10 90 50 098691 033098
32MG10100R 10 100 50 098707 033104
32MG10110R 10 110 50 098714 065600
32MG10120R 10 120 50 098721 033111
32MG10130R 10 130 50 098738 033128
32MG10140R 10 140 50 098745 046845
32MG10150R 10 150 50 098752 033135
32MG10160R 10 160 50 098769 083819
32MG12025R 12 25 25 098776 085332
32MG12040R 12 40 25 098783 033142
32MG12050R 12 50 25 098790 033159
32MG12065R 12 65 25 098806 065808
32MG12075R 12 75 25 098813 033166
32MG12090R 12 90 25 098820 033173
32MG12100R 12 100 25 098837 033180
32MG12120R 12 120 25 098844 033197
32MG12130R 12 130 25 098851 033203
32MG12140R 12 140 25 098868 033210
32MG12150R 12 150 25 098875 033227
32MG12180R 12 180 25 098882 033234
32MG12200R 12 200 25 098899 033241
32MG12220R 12 220 25 202487 090022
32MG12240R 12 240 25 103333 090039
32MG12260R 12 260 25 103340 090046
32MG12280R 12 280 25 103357 090053
32MG12300R 12 300 25 103364 090060
32MG12350R 12 350 25 103371 090077
32MG12400R 12 400 25 103388 090084
32MG16050R 16 50 20 098905 079263
32MG16065R 16 65 20 098912 037492
32MG16075R 16 75 20 098929 037508
32MG16100R 16 100 20 098936 059128
32MG16130R 16 130 20 098943 059135
32MG16150R 16 150 20 098950 059142
32MG16180R 16 180 20 098967 079072
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH

LENGTH
(mm)
PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
HEX BOLT: Hex Head — Metric
SUITABLE FOR USE IN MARINE ENVIRONMENT.
Trade Box Pack
32SS06030 6 30 100 064498
32SS06035 6 35 100 064504
32SS06040 6 40 100 064511
32SS06050 6 50 100 064528
32SS06065 6 65 50 064535
32SS06075 6 75 50 064542
32SS06100 6 100 50 064559
32SS08035 8 35 100 064573
32SS08040 8 40 100 064580
32SS08050 8 50 100 064597
32SS08065 8 65 50 064603
32SS08075 8 75 50 064610
32SS08100 8 100 50 064627
32SS08120 8 120 25 064634
32SS10040 10 40 100 064665
32SS10045 10 45 100 086759
32SS10050 10 50 100 064672
32SS10055 10 55 50 086766
32SS10060 10 60 50 086773
32SS10065 10 65 50 064689
32SS10075 10 75 50 064696
32SS10100 10 100 50 064702
32SS10120 10 120 25 064719
32SS10130 10 130 25 064726
32SS10150 10 150 25 064733
32SS12040 12 40 50 233443
32SS12045 12 45 50 086780
32SS12050 12 50 25 064740
32SS12055 12 55 25 086797
32SS12060 12 60 25 086803
32SS12065 12 65 25 064757
32SS12070 12 70 25 086810
32SS12075 12 75 25 064764
32SS12080 12 80 25 086827
32SS12090 12 90 25 086834
32SS12100 12 100 25             064771
32SS12110 12 110 25 086841
32SS12120 12 120 25 086858
32SS12130 12 130 25 086865
32SS12140 12 140 25 086872
32SS12150 12 150 25 086889
32SS12160 12 160 25 233450
32SS12180 12 180 25 233467
32SS12200 12 200 25 233474
32SS12220 12 220 25 233481
32SS12240 12 240 25 233498
32SS12260 12 260 25 233504
32SS12280 12 280 25 233542
32SS12300 12 300 25 233559
32SS16050 16 50 25 086896
32SS16055 16 55 25 086902
32SS16060 16 60 25 086919
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
316 STAINLESS STEEL
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
HEX BOLT & NUT: Hex Head — Metric — Individually Barcoded (Continued) GALVANISED
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO METAL TO METAL OR TIMBER TO TIMBER IN FRAMING APPLICATIONS.  APPLICATIONS: POST SUPPORTS, METAL POSTS, METAL FRAMES, .
Retail Box Pack
32MG16200R 16 200 20 100011 079089
32MG16220R 16 220 20 100028 079096
32MG16240R 16 240 20 100035 079102
32MG16260R 16 260 20 100042 079119
32MG16280R 16 280 10 100059 079126
32MG16300R 16 300 10 100066 079133
32MG20100R 20 100 20 100073 079140
32MG20150R 20 150 20 100080 079157
32MG20200R 20 200 10 100097 079164
32MG20240R 20 240 10 100103 079171
32MG24300R 24 300 10 100110 090121
®
32MG10100R Galvanised
Hex Head B & N10mm x 100mm
312862 0331049

PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(")
LENGTH
(")
PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
HEX BOLT: Hex Head — Metric (Continued)
SUITABLE FOR USE IN MARINE ENVIRONMENT.
Trade Box Pack
32SS16065 16 65 25 086926
32SS16070 16 70 25 086933
32SS16075 16 75 25 086940
32SS16080 16 80 25 086957
32SS16090 16 90 25 086964
32SS16100 16 100 25 086971
32SS16110 16 110 25 086988
32SS16120 16 120 25 086995
32SS16130 16 130 20 087008
32SS16140 16 140 20 087015
32SS16150 16 150 20 087022
32SS20060 20 60 20 087039
32SS20065 20 65 20 087046
32SS20070 20 70 20 087053
32SS20075 20 75 20 087060
32SS20080 20 80 20 087077
32SS20090 20 90 10 087084
32SS20100 20 100 10 087091
32SS20110 20 110 10 087107
32SS20120 20 120 10 087114
32SS20130 20 130 10 087121
32SS20140 20 140 10 087138
32SS20150 20 150 10 087145
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
316 STAINLESS STEEL
MILD STEEL BOLTS, NUTS & WASHERSMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 401400
MILD STEEL BOLTS
nuts & washers (Retail)
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Retail Box Pack
33MG12280R 12 280 25 101285 021804
33MG12300R 12 300 25 101292 021811
33MG16050R 16 50 20 101308 079188
33MG16065R 16 65 20 101315 036716
33MG16075R 16 75 20 102794 090114
33MG16100R 16 100 20 101322 021842
33MG16120R 16 120 20 101339 021859
33MG16150R 16 150 20 101346 021866
33MG16180R 16 180 20 101353 079195
33MG16200R 16 200 20 101360 079201
33MG16220R 16 220 20 101377 079218
33MG16240R 16 240 20 101384 079225
33MG16260R 16 260 20 101391 079232
33MG16280R 16 280 10 101407 079249
33MG16300R 16 300 10 101414 079256
33MG16360R 16 360 10 101421 085349
Trade Box Pack
33MSS10075 10 75 25 233566
33MSS10100 10 100 25 066539
33MSS10120 10 120 25 066546
33MSS10150 10 150 25 233771
33MSS10160 10 160 25 233672
33MSS10180 10 180 25 233689
33MSS10200 10 200 25 233696
33MSS12075 12 75 25 233702
33MSS12090 12 90 25 233719
33MSS12100 12 100 25 066607
33MSS12120 12 120 25 066614
33MSS12130 12 130 25 233726
33MSS12140 12 140 25 233733
33MSS12150 12 150 25 233740
33MSS12160 12 160 25 233757
33MSS12180 12 180 25 233658
33MSS12200 12 200 25 233665
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
PACK QTY CARTON QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
INDIVIDUAL
BARCODE*
CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT: Cup Head — Metric — Individually Barcoded (Continued)
CARRIAGE BOLT: Cup Head — Metric
GALVANISED
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO METAL TO METAL OR TIMBER TO TIMBER IN FRAMING APPLICATIONS.  APPLICATIONS: POST SUPPORTS, METAL POSTS, METAL FRAMES, .
SUITABLE FOR USE IN MARINE ENVIRONMENT.
®
33MG08050R Galvanised
Cup Head B & N8mm x 50mm
312862 0367239
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
316 STAINLESS STEEL
Retail Box Pack
33MG06040R 6 40 50 100684 059159
33MG06050R 6 50 50 100691 059166
33MG06075R 6 75 50 100707 059173
33MG06100R 6 100 50 100714 059180
33MG06125R 6 125 50 100721 059197
33MG06150R 6 150 50 100738 059203
33MG08040R 8 40 50 100745 050835
33MG08050R 8 50 50 100752 036723
33MG08065R 8 65 50 100769 050842
33MG08070R 8 70 50 100776 036648
33MG08090R 8 90 50 100783 036655
33MG08100R 8 100 50 100790 036662
33MG08120R 8 120 50 100806 036679
33MG08130R 8 130 50 100813 036686
33MG10040R 10 40 50 100820 021477
33MG10050R 10 50 50 100837 021484
33MG10060R 10 60 50 100844 021491
33MG10065R 10 65 50 100851 072738
33MG10075R 10 75 50 100868 021507
33MG10090R 10 90 50 100875 021514
33MG10100R 10 100 50 100882 021521
33MG10110R 10 110 50 100899 059043
33MG10120R 10 120 50 100905 021538
33MG10130R 10 130 50 100912 0215454
33MG10140R 10 140 50 100929 021552
33MG10150R 10 150 50 100936 021569
33MG10160R 10 160 50 100943 083826
33MG10170R 10 170 25 100950 021576
33MG10180R 10 180 25 100967 021583
33MG10190R 10 190 25 100974 021835
33MG10200R 10 200 25 100981 021590
33MG10220R 10 220 25 100998 021606
33MG10240R 10 240 25 101001 021613
33MG10260R 10 260 25 101094 021620
33MG10280R 10 280 25 101100 021637
33MG10300R 10 300 25 101117 021644
33MG12040R 12 40 25 101124 021668
33MG12050R 12 50 25 101131 036693
33MG12065R 12 65 25 101148 021675
33MG12075R 12 75 25 101155 036709
33MG12090R 12 90 25 101162 021682
33MG12100R 12 100 25 101179 021699
33MG12110R 12 110 25 103395 090091
33MG12120R 12 120 25 101186 021705
33MG12130R 12 130 25 101193 021712
33MG12140R 12 140 25 101209 021729
33MG12150R 12 150 25 101216 021736
33MG12160R 12 160 25 103401 090107
33MG12170R 12 170 25 101223 021743
33MG12180R 12 180 25 101230 021750
33MG12200R 12 200 25 101247 021767
33MG12220R 12 220 25 101254 021774
33MG12240R 12 240 25 101261 021781
33MG12260R 12 260 25 101278 021798
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE Ø
(mm)
LENGTH

INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.* Retail Bolt Range: For Industrial Bolts, Refer to Eclipse Buyers Guide.
MILD STEEL BOLTS, NUTS & WASHERSMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 407406
MILD STEEL BOLTS
nuts & washers (Retail)
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Carton
27C06 6 16 1.6 7300 018330
27C08 8 20 2.0 5900 018347
27C10 10 24 2.0 4000 018354
27C13 12 28 2.5 1200 018378
Carton
27GC10 10 24 2.0 3600 054437
27GC12 12 28 2.5 2000 046470
Trade Box Pack
27G06 6 16 1.6 100 018408
27G08 8 20 2.0 100 018415
27G10 10 24 2.0 100 018422
27G12 12 28 2.5 100 037386
27G16 16 34 3.0 100 018446
27G20 20 39 3.0 100 037409
27G24 24 48 4.0 100 082850
Trade Pack
27GT06 6 16 1.6 1294 037423
27GT08 8 20 2.0 734 037430
27GT10 10 24 2.0 530 037447
27GT12 12 28 2.5 309 037454
27GT16 16 34 3.0 185 037461
27GT20 20 39 3.0 115 037478
Trade Box Pack
2706 6 16 1.6 100 003862
2708 8 20 2.0 100 003879
2710 10 24 2.0 100 003886

PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
ROOFING BOLT & NUT: Mushroom Head — Combination Drive — Imperial
Grade 4.6
ZINC PLATED
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO METAL TO METAL OR TIMBER TO TIMBER IN FRAMING APPLICATIONS.  APPLICATIONS: POST SUPPORTS, METAL POSTS, METAL FRAMES, .
...Range continues over page
MILD STEEL BOLTS, NUTS & WASHERSMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 409408
MILD STEEL BOLTS
nuts & washers (Retail)
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Trade Box Pack
27SQB40M10 40 x 40 M10 3 100 060520
27SQB50M10 50 x 50 M10 5 100 060537
27SQB50M12 50 x 50 M12 5 100 060544
27SQB50M16 50 x 50 M16 5 100 060551
SQUARE WASHER: Metric
SQUARE WASHER: Metric
BLACK
GALVANISED
SUITABLE FOR USE IN DISTRIBUTING THE LOAD OF A NUT.
SUITABLE FOR USE IN DISTRIBUTING THE LOAD OF A NUT.
PRODUCT CODE
I.D
(mm)
O.D
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
PACK QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
Trade Box Pack
27SQG40M10 40 x 40 M10 3 100 060568
27SQG50M10 50 x 50 M10 5 100 060575
27SQG50M12 50 x 50 M12 5 100 060582
27SQG503M10 50 x 50 x 3 M10 3 100 090541
27SQG503M12 50 x 50 x 3 M12 3 100 083475
27SQG503M16 50 x 50 x 3 M16 3 100 090558
27SQG50M16 50 x 50 M16 5 100 060599
27SQG65M20 65 x 65 M20 5 100 062180
Retail Bag Pack
27SQG403M10R 40 X 40 X 3 M10 3 50 230664
27SQG505M10R 50 X 50 X 5 M10 5 50 230695
27SQG503M12R 50 X 50 X 3 M12 3 50 230701
27SQG503M10R 50 X 50 X 3 M10 3 50 230718
27SQG505M12R 50 X 50 X 5 M12 5 50 230725
Imperial — Trade Box Pack
27S03 1/8" 0.7 100 021361
27S04 5/32" 1.0 100 021378
27S05 3/16" 1.3 100 021385
27S06 1/4" 1.9 100 021392
27S08 5/16" 2.2 100 021408
27S10 3/8" 2.4 100 021415
Metric — Trade Box Pack
27SM10 10mm 2.4 100 061800
Metric — Trade Box Pack
27S13 12mm 3.1 100 021422
27S16 16mm 3.2 100 088265
27S20 20mm 4.8 100 088272
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
THICKNESS
(mm)
PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
SPRING WASHERS: Imperial & Metric ZINC PLATED
SUITABLE FOR USE IN DISTRIBUTING THE LOAD OF A NUT. MAINTAINS TENSION & IS SHOCK ABSORBING.
NEW
NEW
Trade Box Pack
27AS06 6 12.5 1.6 100 064030
27AS08 8 17.0 2.0 100 064047
27AS10 10 21.0 2.0 100 061824
27AS12 12 24.0 2.5 100 061831
Trade Box Pack
27SQZ40M10 40 x 40 M10 3 100 082867
27SQZ50M10 50 x 50 M10 3 100 083543
27SQZ50M12 50 x 50 M12 3 100 082874
27SQZ50M16 50 x 50 M16 5 100 083550
27SQZ65M16 65 x 65 M16 5 100 082881
Trade Box Pack
27SS06 6 12.5 1.6 100 066690
27SS08 8 17.0 2.0 100 066706
27SS10 10 21.0 2.0 100 066713
27SS12 12 24.0 2.5 100 066720
27SS16 16 30.0 3.0 100 087176
27SS20 20 36.0 3.0 100 087183
PRODUCT CODE
I.D
(mm)
O.D

BARCODE*
HEX NUTS: Metric
Grade 8
ZINC PLATED
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS
Large Trade Box Pack
26M06 6mm 1000 003596
26M08 8mm 1000 003602
26M10 10mm 1000 003619
26M12 12mm 500 003633
26M16 16mm 500 016312
26M20 20mm 200 016329
Small Trade Box Pack
26BM06 6mm 100 016251
26BM08 8mm 100 016268
26BM10 10mm 100 016275
26BM12 12mm 100 016282
26BM16 16mm 100 016299
26BM20 20mm 100 016305
Trade Box Pack
27SSM06 6 0.7 100 066652
27SSM08 8 0.7 100 066669
27SSM10 10 0.7 100 066676
27SSM12 12 0.7 100 066683
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE
(mm)
THICKNESS

304 STAINLESS STEEL
316 STAINLESS STEEL
YELLOW ZINC PLATED
ZINC PLATED
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS. SUITABLE FOR USE 1000m FROM COASTLINE.
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS. SUITABLE FOR USE IN MARINE ENVIRONMENT.
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS.
SUITABLE FOR GENERAL FIXING WITH THREADED BOLTS IN APPLICATIONS WITH VIBRATIONS.
Large Trade Box Pack
26MG10 10 1000 063651
26MG12 12 500 063668
Small Trade Box Pack
26BMS06 6 100 064016
26BMS08 8 100 064023
26BMS10 10 100 061756
26BMS12 12 100 061763
Small Trade Box Pack
26BMSS06 6 100 066164
26BMSS08 8 100 066171
26BMSS10 10 100 066188
26BMSS12 12 100 074596
26BMSS16 16 50 087152
26BMSS20 20 50 087169
Small Trade Box Pack
26FS05 5 100 003640
26FS06 6 100 003657
26FS08 8 100 003664
26FS10 10 100 003671
26FS12 12 100 003688
Trade Box Pack
26NB05 3/16" 100 003800
26NB06 1/4" 100 003817
26NB08 5/16" 100 003831
26NB10 3/8" 100 003848
26NB13 1/2" 100 003855
Small Trade Box Pack
26BMG06 6 100 021354
26BMG08 8 100 060513
26BMG10 10 100 018316
26BMG12 12 100 018323
26BMG16 16 100 018453
26BMG20 20 100 080450
26BMG24 24 100 082843
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE
(mm)
PACK QTY